
5th and 6th Boys Basketball (2024)

Day/Date Opponent Location Time Bus

Tues. Jan. 9 Peoria Christian Home 5:00 pm

Thurs. Jan. 25 Peoria Heights Home 4:30 pm

Tues. Jan. 30 Bartonville Grade Home 4:30 pm

Mon. Feb. 5 Dunlap Middle Away 4:15 pm. 3:45

Tues. Feb. 6 Bethel Lutheran Home 5:00 pm

Wed. Feb. 7 East Peoria Travel Home 5:00 pm

Tues. Feb. 13 Bartonville Monroe Home 4:30 pm

Wed Feb. 14. Limestone-Walters Home 4:30 pm

Wed. Feb. 21 Oak Grove Away 5:00 pm 3:45

Mon. Feb. 26 Pleasant Valley Away 4:30 pm. 3:45

Thurs. Feb. 29 Washington Middle Home 4:30 pm

5th and 6th Girls Basketball (2024)

Mon. Jan. 29 Concordia Home 5:00 pm

Thurs. Feb. 1 Bethel Lutheran Away 5:30 pm 4:45

Thurs. Feb. 8 Bethel Lutheran Home 5:00 pm

Mon. Feb. 12 East Peoria travel team Home 5:30 pm



OFFICIALS for HOME GAMES

Tues. Jan. 9 - Andrew Pisel, Cameron Hunter

Thurs. Jan. 25 - Wyatt Thornton, Brad Messmer

Mon. Jan. 29 - Brad Messmer, Andrew Pisel

Tues. Jan. 30 - Brad Messmer, Andrew Pisel

Tues. Feb. 6 - Andrew Pisel, Cameron Hunter

Wed. Feb. 7 - Wyatt Thornton, Brad Messmer

Thurs. Feb. 8 - Brad Messmer, Les Goldsby

Mon. Feb. 12- Brad Messmer, Les Goldsby

Tues. Feb. 13 - Brad Messmer, Andrew Pisel

Wed Feb. 14 - Brad Messmer, Andrew Pisel

Thurs. Feb. 29 - Wyatt Thornton, Brad Messmer


